English National Road Relay Championships
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 13th April 2013

- MCAA Men Stage 1 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg Time
1 Ben Livesey Birchfield 26:29 13 Alexander Brecker  CityStoke 28:57
2 lan Mitchell Tipton Har A 26:34 14 Richard Simkiss Kenilworth 29:02
3 Dave Roper Cheltenham 26:47 15 Paul Ward Telford Ac 29:03
4  Samuel Densham Charnwood 26:49 16 C Fullerton Tipton Har B 30:16
5 Charlie MacLean Bristol&W 27:00 17 David Kesterton Halesowen 30:24
6 Benjamin Jones CoventryG 27:09 18 James Rose (Severn Ac ) 30:38
7  Samuel Mitchell Notts Ac A 27:09 19 Eyob Huruy Notts Ac B 30:57
8 Paul Thompson BRATS 27:32 20 Brian Wright Wolverhamp 31:12
9 Daniel Hallam Owls Ac 27:59 21 Mark Appleton BromsRedd 31:27
10 Mark Powell Heanor RC 28:15 22 Jeremy Mower Gloucester 32:49
11 Orlando Corea Bournville 28:38 23 Jake Watson Harborough 33:38
12 Nick Corker Royal Sutt 28:53 24 Phill Bullock Worcester 33:42
- MCAA Men Stage 2 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Stephen Mitchell Bristol&W 1413 4113 + 4 18 Gareth Howells DISQUALIFIED 16:27  47:05
2 Martin Wiliams TiptonHar A 1447  41:21 0 19 Shaun Bamsley TiponHar B 17:33  47:49
3 RoryGrant Birchfield 1523 41:52 - 2 20 Daniel Vaughan Wolverhamp 17:50  49:02
4  JackGray BRATS 14:28 42:00 + 4 21 Andrew Freeman BromsRedd 17:58 49:25
5 Steve Long Notts Ac A 1528 42:37 + 2 22 Matthew Driver Harborough 1721 50:59 +
6 Richard Burman CoventryG 15:33  42:42 0 23 David Jubb Worcester 17:58 5140 +
7  Darren Jordan Cheltenham 16:01 4248 - 4 Fastestrunners over stage 2:
8  GaryBumett Charnwood 16:09 4238 - 4 1 Stephen Mitchell Bristol&W 14:13
9 Tom Meakin Owls Ac 16:11 4410 0 2 JackGray BRATS 14:28
10 L SalesFerrer CItyStO'l(e 15117 4414 + 3 3 Martin Williams Tlpton Har A 14:47
11 Rob Andrew Bournville 16:30  45:08 0 4 L SalesFerrer CitvStok 15:17

) . : : yStoke :
12 Jim Sawle Kenilworth 16:15 4517 + 2 5 Rorv Grant Birchfield 15:23
13  Tony Weatherson Heanor RC 1734 4549 - 3 ry )
14 Chris Bagshaw  TelfordAc 1652 4555 + 1 O Stevelong Notts Ac A 15:28
15 Paul Davey Royal Sutt 1720 4613 - 3 7 Richard Burman  CoventryG 15:33
16  Daniel Cleary Halesowen 16:23 46:47 + 1 8 Harry Foster Notts Ac B 15:59
17  Harry Foster Notts Ac B 1559 46:56 + 2 9 Darren Jordan Cheltenham 16:01

10 Gary Burnett Charnwood 16:09
- MCAA Men Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Matt Granger Tipton Har A 2751 1:0912 + 1 19 Paul Hammond Wolverhamp 29:50 1:18:52 +
2 Toby Spencer CoventryG 26:54 1:09:36 + 4 20 Dave Lander DISQUALIFIED 3212 1:19:117 -
3 Mathew Almond Birchfield 2749 1:.0941 0 21 Ashley Ross BromsRedd 32:50  1:22:15
4  Philip Parry Bristol&W 28:54 110:07 - 3 22 Warren Miles Worcester 31:23 1:23.03 +
5 Martin Whitehouse  Notts Ac A 27:43 11020 0 23 Graeme Rolfe Harborough 3827 12926 -
6 Rhys Park Cheltenham 2741 1:1029 + 1 Fastest runners over stage 3:
7 Paul Richardson Owls Ac 26:51 1:11:01 + 2 1 Paul Richardson Owls Ac 26:51
8 Edward Banks BRATS 2910 1:11:10 - 4 5 Topy Spencer Coventry G 26:54
9 Ja.spn WI"I.amS Charnwood 2941 11239 - 1 3 RhyS Park Cheltenham 27:41
10 Wiliam Neill CityStoke 2847 1:13:01 0 4 Martin Whitehouse  Notts Ac A 27:43
11 Chris Rimmer Telford Ac 2835 11430 + 3 5 Mathew Almond Birchfield 27:49
12 Patrick Roddy Kenilworth 30:29 1:15:46 0 : :
13 Paul Thompson  Bournville 3112 11620 - 2 O MattGranger Tipton Har A 27:51
14 Robert Smith Notts Ac B 29:34 1:16:30 + 3 7 Chris Rimmer Telford Ac 28:35
15 Richard White Halesowen 29:45 1:16:32 + 1 8 William Neill CityStoke 28:47
16 Shane Rice Heanor RC 3059 1:16:48 - 3 9 Philip Parry Bristol&W 28:54
17 Philip Clamp Tipton Har B 30:22 1:18:11 + 2 10Edward Banks BRATS 29:10
18 Colin McAuley Royal Sutt 3230 1:1843 - 3
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English National Road Relay Championships
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 13th April 2013

- MCAA Men Stage 4 — Final Results
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PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Philip Wilson Tipton Har A 15:37  1:24:49 0 18 Steven Abrahams  Tipton Har B 16:02 1:34:13 -
2 Abdul Abdulrahman Birchfield 15:34 1:25:15+ 1 19 Chris Taylor Royal Sutt 17.00 1:3543 -
3 Scott Hazell CoventryG 15:43 1:22519 - 1 20 Stephen Hale DISQUALIFIED 18:26 1:37:43
4  Tom Crowley Notts Ac A 1517 12537 + 1 21 Lewis Roberts Worcester 1541 1:38:44 +
5 Daniel Edmund Bristol&W 16:09 1:26:16 - 1 22 Philip Anderson BromsRedd 19:52  1:42:07 -
6  AnthonyBailey Cheltenham 16:05 1:26:34 0 23 Martin Hughes Harborough 2147 1:51:13
7 George Ashdown  OwlsAc 16:42 1:27:43 0 Fastest runners over stage 4:
o Peorwine  Chamwood 155 izsas o RO Eddey  Woverhamp 1510
10 Thomas Hendricken CityStoke 16:36 12937 0 g Xg? ICX’k;’(‘;'eﬁ’ A ’;.Ottﬁ]f‘cl dA 12;471
11 John Garmson Telford Ac 17:55 1:32:25 0 cu duirahman Birehlie )
12 Tom Coliins Notts Ac B 1556 1:32:26 + 2 4 Philip Wilson Tipton Har A 15:37
13 Stephen Page Kenilworth 17:07 1:3253 - 1 ° Lewis Roberts Worcester 15:41
14 Harvey Brown Halesowen 16:43 1:33:15 + 1 6 Scott Hazell Coventry G 15:43
15 Paul Clarke Heanor RC 16:52 1:3340 + 1 7 Peter Swaine Charnwood 15:55
16 Chris Tarren Bournville 17:23 1:3343 - 3 8 Tom Collins Notts Ac B 15:56
17 Ross Edgley Wolverhamp 15:15 1:34:.07 + 2 9 Steven Abrahams Tipton Har B 16:02
10 Anthony Bailey Cheltenham 16:05
- MCAA Men Stage 5 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Philip Nicholls TiptonHar A 26:35 1:5124 0 18 Dean Hil TiptonHar B~ 31:27  2:05:40
2 Jonathan Thewlis  NottsAc A 2642 15219 + 2 19 Steve Maguire DISQUALIFIED = 32:12  2:09:55 +
3 Owain Jones Bristol&W 2722 15338 + 2 20 Edward Godber Heanor RC 3840 2:12:20 -
4  Thomas Madden CoventryG 28:35 15354 - 1 21 David O'Brien Worcester 3346 2:12:30
5 Jonathan Cullen  Birchfield 31:01 1:56:16 - 3 22 James Hood BromsRedd ~ 31:44  2:13:51
6 Daniel Owen Cheltenham  30:30 1:57.04 0 23 MartinGore Harborough 33:37 2:24:50
7 Thomas Bell Owls Ac 2925 1:5708 0 Fastestrunners over stage 5:
8 Mark Couldwell Charnwood 28:35 1:57:09 + 1 1 Philip Nicholls Tipton Har A 26:35
190 Ban'elHROg'DIS(OH E!?yAS-[Sk ggig; ]ggigg - (1) 2 Jonathan Thewlis  Notts Ac A 26:42
iam Hendricken ityStoke : :58: ; ; .
11 Paul Andrew Kenilworth 2813 20106+ 2 o oean Jones Bristol&W o122
: o aul Andrew Kenilworth 28:13
12 John Muddeman Notts Ac B 30:06 2:02:32 0 5 Mark Couldwell Charnwood 2835
13 Ryan Heath Telford Ac 30:09 2:.02:34 - 2 6 Th Madd c G 28:35
14 Nicolas Hazelwood Halesowen 29:30 2:0245 0 omas Vladden oventry :
15 Gareth Cadd Bournville 29:55 2:03:38 + 1 [ Oliver Harradence  Royal Sutt 28:56
16  Daniel Brazier Wolverhamp ~ 30:18 2:04:25 + 1 8 Liam Hendricken  CityStoke 28:59
17 Oliver Harradence  Royal Sutt 2856 2:04:39 + 2 9 Thomas Bell Owls Ac 29:25
10 Nicolas Hazelwood Halesowen 29:30
- MCAA Men Stage 6 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Richard Kay Tipton Har A 15:08 2:06:32 0 19 Josh Carr Worcester 16:05 2:28:35 +
2 Matt Blunden Notts Ac A 156:31  2:07:50 0 20 Andy Norman (Severn Ac ) 18:47 2:28:42 -
3 Kieran Young Bristol&W 15:46 2:09:24 0 21 Tim Simpson Heanor RC 18:43 2:31:03 -
4  MartynBrunt CoventryG 17112 2:11:06 0 22 lanKeyte BromsRedd 18:31 2:32:22
5  Nick Hardy Birchfield 16:55 2:12:11 0 23 Tom Ward Harborough 19:24 2:44:14
6 Jonathan Barnes Cheltenham 15:59 2:13:.03 0  Fastest runners over stage 6:
7 Martin Makin Charnwood 16:06 2:13:15 + 1 . : .
8 Richard Gray BRATS 1712 2:15:05 + 1 ; E'Cgaé? K:V L'pttto”AHa; A 12;3?
9  Carl Platt CityStoke 16:35 21511 + 1 att blunden otts A :
10 Neil Towers Owls Ac 1925 2:16:33 - 3 3 Kieran Young Bristol&W 15:46
11 Philip Gould Kenilworth 15,57 211703 0 4 Nick Hardy Birchfield 15:55
12 Mark Turner Halesowen 16:38 2:19:23 + 2 5 Phillip Gould Kenilworth 15:57
13 Jonathan Hioms Notts Ac B 17:24 211956 - 1 6 Jonathan Barnes  Cheltenham 15:59
14 Sam Garmson Telford Ac 17:35 222009 - 1 7 Josh Carr Worcester 16:05
15 Bradlee Tod Bournville 17:41  2:21:19 0 8 Martin Makin Charnwood 16:06
16 Mark Moore Wolverhamp 1721 2:21:46 0 9 Carl Platt CityStoke 16:35
17  Clive Hackforth Royal Sutt 18:00 2:22:39 0 10 Mark Turner Halesowen 16:38
18 Aaron Keene Tipton Har B 17:31  2:23:11 0
ort
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English National Road Relay Championships

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 13th April 2013

PosName
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Ben Gamble

Aaron Scott

Robert Bugden

Alistair Smith

Stephen Mears
Richard Dare

Dean Richardson
Martin Matthews

Rob Deakin
Stuart Hopkins
Paul Miles
Joseph Donkin

Matthew Judson

C Collins
Tom Holden
David Tatton
Paolo Tani

Russell Simpson

David Hall

PosName
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Steve Brooks
Stuart Spencer

William Christofi

James Parrott

Jeremy Bradley

Alistair Parkin
David Sheldon
Ben Clarson
Camron Wood
Pete Matthews
Carl Voisey
Sam Crutchley

Joseph Coleshaw

John McKeon
Mike Hager
lan Grindley
Simon Corker
Stephen Reid

PosName
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Alastair Watson

Oz Ellis
Philip Wylie
Daniel Clarke

Andrew VanKints

Oliver Langford
Tom Lupton

Peter Dimbleby

Robin Biles
Chris McCarthy
Simon Allen
James Baird
Michael Buntin
Sam Chatwin
Andrew Norton
Simon Calrow
Daniel Young
Tony Hinchley

Club

Tipton Har A
Notts Ac A
Bristol&W
Coventry G
Charnwood
Cheltenham
CityStoke
BRATS
Birchfield
Kenilworth
Owls Ac
Halesowen
Notts Ac B
Bournville
Tipton Har B
Telford Ac
Wolverhamp
Royal Sutt
Worcester

Club

Tipton Har A
Notts Ac A
Bristol&W
CoventryG
Cheltenham
Charnwood
CityStoke
BRATS
Birchfield
Kenilworth
Owls Ac
Halesowen
Notts Ac B
Bournville
Tipton Har B
Wolverhamp
Royal Sutt
Telford Ac

Club

Notts Ac A
Tipton Har A
Bristol&W
CoventryG
Cheltenham
CityStoke
Charnwood
Birchfield
BRATS
Kenilworth
Owls Ac
Halesowen
Tipton Har B
Bournville
Notts Ac B
Wolverhamp
Telford Ac
Royal Sutt

- MCAA Men Stage 7 — Final Results

27:15
27:09
27:25
29:11
28:50
29:03
29:04
29:23
33:22
29:23
30:40
29:57
30:40
30:00
29:59
33:29
31:58
31:40
30:11

- MCAA Men Stage 8 — Final Results

15:38
14:51
15:16
16:42
15:56
17:09
15:52
16:51
16:17
18:07
18:16
16:49
16:59
17:39
16:52
17:00
17:12
17:55

- MCAA Men Stage 9 — Final Results

Leg Time Cum Time Gain

27:02
29:58
27:29
28:44
29:36
29:24
30:30
30:35
31:43
29:36
29:31
30:.07
30:03
31:40
34:24
32:52
32:42
33:18

2:33:47
2:34:59
2:36:49
2:40:17
2:42:.05 +
2:42:06
2:44:15 +
2:44:28
24533 -
2:46:26 +
24713 -
2:49:20
2:50:36
2:51:19 +
2:53:10 +
2:53:38
2:53:44 -
2:54:19
2:58:46

2:49:25
2:49:50
2:52:05
2:56:59
2:58:.02 +
2:59:14 -
3:00:.07
3:.01:19
3:01:50
3:04:33
3:05:29
3:06:09
3:.07:35
3:08:58
3:10:02
3:10:44 +
3:11:31 +
3:11:33 -

3:16:52 +
3:19:23 -
3:19:34
3:25:43
3:27:38
3:29:31 +
3:29:44 -
3:32:25 +
3:33:02 -
3:34:09
3:35.00
3:36:16
3:40:05 +
3:40:38
34159 -
3:43:36
3:44:15 +
3:44:49 -

Leg Time Cum Time Gain
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Leg Time Cum Time Gain
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20
21
22
23

Adam Lloyd
Steve Bradley

Ashley Deeming

Adam Brooks

BromsRedd
(Severn Ac )
Heanor RC

Harborough

Fastest runners over stage 7:
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Aaron Scott
Ben Gamble
Robert Bugden
Stephen Mears
Richard Dare
Dean Richardson
Alistair Smith
Stuart Hopkins
Martin Matthews

10 Adam Lloyd

Nick Hitchings
Sean Bowden
lan Smith

Paul Mercer
Richard Brown

Notts Ac A
Tipton Har A
Bristol&W
Charnwood
Cheltenham
CityStoke
Coventry G
Kenilworth
BRATS
BromsRedd

Worcester
BromsRedd
(Severn Ac )
Heanor RC
Harborough

Fastest runners over stage 8:

O©CoONOOOAP~WN -

Stuart Spencer
William Christofi
Steve Brooks
David Sheldon
Jeremy Bradley
Camron Wood
James Parrott
Sam Crutchley
Ben Clarson

10 Mike Hager

19
20
21
22

Mark Hill
Joe Smith

Stephen Ashmore

William Clapp

Notts Ac A
Bristol&W
Tipton Har A
CityStoke
Cheltenham
Birchfield
Coventry G
Halesowen
BRATS
Tipton Har B

Worcester

BromsRedd
Heanor RC
Harborough

Fastest runners over stage 9:

O©COoO~NOOTEWN-

Alastair Watson
Philip Wylie
Daniel Clarke
Oliver Langford
Simon Allen
Chris McCarthy
Andrew VanKints
Oz Ellis
Michael Buntin

10 James Baird

Notts Ac A
Bristol&W
Coventry G
CityStoke
Owils Ac
Kenilworth
Cheltenham
Tipton Har A
Tipton Har B
Halesowen

email graham@race-results.co.uk
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29:36
33:24
31:36
33:26

3:01:58 +
3:02:06 -
3:02:39 -
3:17:40

27:09
27:15
27:25
28:50
29:03
29:04
29:11
29:23
29:23
29:36

18:47
16:53
18:57
19:40
21:05

3:17:33
3:18:51
3:21:03
3:22:19
3:38:45

14:51
15:16
15:38
15:52
15:56
16:17
16:42
16:49
16:51
16:52

32:12
32:15
31:59
32:18

3:49:45
3:51.06
3:54:18 +
4:11:03 +

27:02
27:29
28:44
29:24
29:31
29:36
29:36
29:58
30:03
30:07
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English National Road Relay Championships

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 13th April 2013

- MCAA Men Stage 10 — Final Results

Pos Name Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Tom Bailey Notts Ac A 15:30 33222 0 18 loanllie Telford Ac
2 Adam Speake Bristol&W 1541 335115+ 1 19 Clive Dent BromsRedd
3 Liam Roberts TiptonHar A 16:04 3:3527 - 1 20 David Waldron Worcester
4  Stuart Baird CoventryG 17:33 34316 0 21 Gamy Cooper Heanor RC
5 James Miller Cheltenham 15556 34334 0 22 N Tumer-Henke Harborough
6 Dave Bratt CityStoke 16:33 34604 0 Fastestrunners over stage 10:
7  Matthew Law. C_harqwood 16:48 3:46:32 0 1 Tom Bailey Notts Ac A
8 Jonathan Goringe  Birchfield 1716 3:49:41 0 2 Jake Boat Owls Ac
9 Kevin McMillan BRATS 1713  3:50:15 0 3 Adam Speake Bristol&W
10 Jake Boat Owls Ac 15:40 3:50:40 + 1 4 James Miller Cheltenham
11 Warren Bell Kenilworth 18:23 3:52:.32 - 1 5 Liam Roberts Tioton Har A
12 R Cadwallader Halesowen 17:23 35339 0 P
13 Paul Rogers TiponHar B 17:02 35707 o © Andrew Warburton  Notts Ac B
14 Andrew Warburton ~ Notts Ac B 16:30 3:5829 + 1 / DaveBratt CityStoke
15 Chris Harlan-Marks Bournville 18111 35849 - 1 8 Matthew Law Charnwood
16 Jamie Thomason  Wolverhamp 18:51 4:.0227 0 9 Paul Rogers Tipton Har B
17 David Liddall Royal Sutt 1742 4:02:31 + 1 10Kevin McMillan BRATS
- MCAA Men Stage 11 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Kevin Farrow Notts Ac A 2758 4:0020 0 22 Sean Fenwick Harborough
2 OliverMott Bristol&W 27:59 4:03:14 0 Fastest runners over stage 11:
3 Daniel Beier Tipton Har A 28:37 4:.04.04 0 1 Kevin Farrow Notts Ac A
LmeE GEnS, BE AN4 § rower s
ulian Wilkie eltenham : 13

6 Harry Lupton Charnwood 2917 41549 + 1 2 i;;srceNorman Owls Ac

. : : 9y y Speed Coventry G
7 Dan Harris CityStoke 3055 41659 - 1 5 Daniel Beier Tipton Har A
8 Josh Norman Owils Ac 28:07 41847 + 2
9 MikeMorley Birchfield 30:37 420118 - 1 © Harry Lupton Charnwood
10 Tim Carter BRATS 31:04 42119 - 1 [ Julian Wilkie Cheltenham
11 Tom Kenderdine  Halesowen 30:33 424112 + 1 8 Sean Fenwick Harborough
12 Martin Dorrill Kenilworth 3322 42554 - 1 9 Tom Kenderdine Halesowen
13  Richard Darling Notts Ac B 31:11  4:29:40 + 1 10 Mike Morley Birchfield
14 Sean Rose Bournville 31:05 4:2954 + 1
15 Jonathan Hunt Tipton Har B 3452 43159 - 2
16 James Toddington =~ Wolverhamp 31:.08 4:33:35 0
17 David Long Royal Sutt 32:58 4:35:29 0
18 Ashley Slater Telford Ac 34:39 4:37:14 0
19 Stefan Sternkopf Worcester 33:06 44253 + 1
20 Nathan Bone BromsRedd 36:20 4:45:08 - 1
21 Jon Curtis Heanor RC 37:39 4:51:.09 0

- MCAA Men Stage 12 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Thomas Gayle Notts Ac A 15:36 4:15:56 0 22 MarkCherry Harborough
g QDQLIJSS:\./';CLGGH ?ri?t0|<3|‘_|w A ]ggg j}gig 8 Fastest runners over stage 12:
igel Sti ipton Har : :19: . . )

4 Jack Villette CoventryG 16:11 42752 0 ; _’#;199' St'rg | L'pttto“AHa/:A
5  Marc Fallows Cheltenham  16:09 42934 0 omas ‘ayle otis AC
6 Michael Kingsbury ~ Charnwood 17116 4:33:05 0 3 Angus MaclLean Bristol&W
7 Darren Washington CityStoke 18:16 435115 0 4 Marc Fallows Cheltenham
8 Lewis Smart Owls Ac 16:48 43535 0 O JackVillette Coventry G
9 Steve Edmonds Birchfield 18:13 4:3831 0 6 Nev Watson Tipton Har B
10 David McNeil BRATS 17:25 4:38:44 0 7 Mark Hadley Halesowen
11 MarkHadley Halesowen 16:34  4:40:46 0 8 Lewis Smart Owls Ac
12 David Ramus Kenilworth 17:58 4:43:52 0 9 Michael Kingsbury Charnwood
13 Nev Watson Tipton Har B 16:31 4:14830 + 2 10David McNeil BRATS
14 Paul Gorman Bournville 19114 4:49:.08 0 11 Mark Cherry Harborough
15 Steven Cunningham Wolverhamp 17:37 45112 + 1
16 Blayne Pick Notts Ac B 2214 45154 - 3
17 Matthew Stenson Royal Sutt 19:03 4:54:32 0
18 Peter Plant Telford Ac 17:39 4:54:53 0
19 Laurie Hart Worcester 19:07 5:02:00 0
20 Jamie Dancyger BromsRedd 18:04 5:03:12 0
21 Stephen Wardle Heanor RC 21:28 5:12:37 0
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18:20
17:42
20:02
19:12
20:45

4:02:35 -
4:08:48 +
4:09:47 -
4:13:30
4:31:48

15:30
15:40
15:41
15:56
16:04
16:30
16:33
16:48
17:02
17:13

29:53 5:01:41

27:58
27:59
28:07
28:25
28:37
29:17
29:51
29:53
30:33
30:37

17:25 5:19:.06

15:36
15:36
16:08
16:09
16:11
16:31
16:34
16:48
17:16
17:25
17:25
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English National Road Relay Championships
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 13th April 2013

MCAA Men
1 Notts AC 6B ‘A’ 4:15:56
1 SamuelMitchell (7) 2709 2 Stevelong (5)
3 MartinWhitehouse (5) 2743 4 TomCrowley 4)
5 JonathanThewlis (2) 2642 6 MattBlunden 2)
7 Aaron Scott (2) 2709 8 StuartSpencer )
9 AlastairWatson (1) 2702 10 TomBailey 1)
11 Kevin Farrow (1) 2758 12 ThomasGayle (1)
2 Bristol & West Ac (Est. 1882) 4:19:22
1 CharieMacLean  (5) 27:00 StephenMitchell 1)
3 PhilipParry 4) 2854 DanielEdmund (5)
5 OwainJones (3) 2r22 KieranYoung (3)
7 RobertBugden (3) 2725 William Christofi (3)
9 PhilipWylie (3) 2729 Adam Speake 2)
11 OliverMott (2) 2759 AngusMacLean @)
3  TiptonHarriers ‘A’ 4:19:40
1 lanMitchell (2) 2634 MartinWiliams 2)
3 MattGranger 1) 275 PhilipWilson 1)
5 PhilipNicholls (1) 26:35 RichardKay (1)
7 BenGamble (1) 2715 Steve Brooks (1)
9 OzElis (2) 2958 LiamRoberts (3)
11 DanielBeier (3) 2837 Nigel Stirk 3)
4  CoventryGodivaHarriers 4:27:52
1 BenjaminJones (6) 2709 RichardBurman 6)
3 TobySpencer (2) 2654 ScottHazell (3)
5 ThomasMadden (4) 2835 MartynBrunt 4)
7 AlistairSmith 4) 2911 JamesParrott 4)
9 DanielClarke (4) 2844 StuartBaird 4)
11 Harvey Speed (4) 2825 JackVillette 4)
5  Cheltenham And County Harriers 4:29:34
1 DaveRoper (3) 2647 DarrenJordan 7)
3 RhysPark 6) 2741 AnthonyBailey 6)
5 DanielOwen 6) 30:30 JonathanBames 6)
7 RichardDare (6) 29.03 JeremyBradley (5)
9 Andrew VanKints (5) 29:36 JamesMiller 5)
11 JulianWilkie (5) 2951 MarcFallows (5)
6  CharnwoodAC 4:33:05
1 SamuelDensham (4) 2649 2 GaryBumnett 8)
3 JasonWiliams 9) 2941 4 PeterSwaine 9)
5 MarkCouldwell (8) 2835 6 MartinMakin (7)
7 StephenMears (5) 2850 8 AlistairParkin 6)
9 TomLupton (7) 3030 10 Matthew Law )
11 Harry Lupton 6) 2917 12 MichaelKingsbury (6)
7  City Of Stoke AC 4:35:15
1 AlexanderBrecker (13) 2857 2 LSalesFerrer (10)
3 WiliamNeil (10) 2847 4 ThomasHendricken (10)
5 LiamHendricken ~ (10) 2859 6 CarlPlatt 9)
7 DeanRichardson (7) 2904 8 DavidSheldon (7)
9 OliverLangford 6) 2924 10 DaveBratt 6)
11 DanHarris (7) 3055 12 DarrenWashington (7)
8 Owls Ac Leicester 4:35:35
1 DanielHallam (9) 2759 2 TomMeakin 9)
3 PaulRichardson (7) 2651 4 George Ashdown (7)
5 ThomasBell (7) 2925 6 NeilTowers (10)
7 PaulMies (11) 3040 8 CarlVoisey 11)
9 SimonAllen (11) 2931 10 JakeBoat (10)
11 JoshNorman (8) 2807 12 LewisSmart 8)
9  Birchfield Harriers 4:38:31
1 Benlivesey (1) 2629 2 RoryGrant (3)
3 MathewAlmond  (3) 2749 4 AbdulAbdulrahman (2)
5 JonathanCullen (5) 3101 6 NickHardy (5)
7 RobDeakin (9) 3322 8 CamronWood 9)
9 PeterDimbleby (8) 3035 10 JonathanGoringe  (8)
11 MikeMorley (9) 3037 12 SteveEdmonds 9)
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15:28
1517
15:31
14:51
15:30
15:36

14:13
16:09
15:46
15:16
1541
16:08

14:47
15:37
15:08
15:38
16:04
15:36

16:09
15:55
16:06
17:09
16:48
1716

1517
16:36
16:35
15:52
16:33
18:16

16:11
16:42
19:25
18:16
15:40
16:48

15:23
15:34
1555
16:17
1716
18:13

— Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

10 Birmingham Running Athletics & 4:38:44
1 PaulThompson 8) 2732 2 JackGray 4)
3 EdwardBanks 8) 2910 4 ChrisGrimley 8)
5 DanielRobinson (9) 3001 6 RichardGray 8)
7 MartinMatthews  (8) 2923 8 BenClarson 8)
9 RobinBiles (9) 3143 10 KevinMcMillan 9)
11 TimCarter (10) 31:04 12 DavidMcNeil (10)
11 Halesowen Acc 4:40:46
1 DavidKesterton (17) 3024 2 DanielCleary (16)
3 RichardWhite (15) 2945 4 Harvey Brown (14)
5 NicolasHazelwood (14) 29:30 6 MarkTumer (12)
7 JosephDonkin (12) 2957 8 SamCrutchley (12)
9 JamesBaird (12) 3007 10 RCadwallader (12)
11 TomKenderdine (11) 30:33 12 MarkHadley 11)
12 Kenilworth Runners 4:43:52
1 RichardSimkiss (14) 2902 2 JmSawle (12)
3 PatrickRoddy (12) 3029 4 StephenPage (13)
5 PaulAndrew (11) 2813 6 PhilipGould (11)
7 StuartHopkins (10) 2923 8 PeteMatthews (10)
9 ChrisMcCarthy (10) 29:36 10 WarrenBell 11)
11 MartinDorril (12) 3322 12 DavidRamus (12)
13  Tipton Harriers ‘B> 4:48:30
1 CkFullerton (16) 3016 2 ShaunBamsley (19)
3 PhiipClamp (17) 3022 4 StevenAbrahams (18)
5 DeanHil (18) 3127 6 AaronKeene (18)
7 TomHolden (15) 2959 8 MikeHager (15)
9 MichaelBuntin (13) 30:03 10 PaulRogers (13)
11 JonathanHunt (15) 3452 12 NevWatson (13)
14 Bournville Harriers 4:49:08
1 OrandoCorea (11) 2838 2 RobAndrew 11)
3 PaulThompson (13) 3112 4 ChrisTarren (16)
5 GarethCadd (15) 2955 6 BradleeTod (15)
7 CCollins (14) 3000 8 JohnMcKeon (14)
9 SamChatwin (14) 3140 10 ChrisHarlan-Marks (15)
11 SeanRose (14) 31:.05 12 PaulGoman (14)
15 Wolverhampton & Bilston 4:51:12
1 BrianWright (20) 3112 2 DanielVaughan (20)
3 PaulHammond (19) 2950 4 RossEdgley 17)
5 DanielBrazier (16) 3018 6 MarkMoore (16)
7 PaoloTani (17) 31:58 8 lanGrindley (16)
9 SimonCalrow (16) 3252 10 JamieThomason (16)
11 JamesToddington (16) 31.08 12 StevenCunningham (15)
16 Notts AC 6B ‘B* 4:51:54
1 EyobHuruy (19) 3057 2 HarryFoster 17)
3 RobertSmith (14) 2934 4 TomCollins (12)
5 JohnMuddeman (12) 3006 6 JonathanHioms (13)
7 MatthewJudson  (13) 3040 8 JosephColeshaw (13)
9 Andrew Norton (15) 3424 10 Andrew Warburton (14)
11 RichardDarling (13) 31111 12 BlaynePick (16)
17 Royal Sutton Coldfield Athleti 4:54:32
1 NickCorker (12) 2853 2 PaulDavey (15)
3 ColinMcAuley (18) 3230 4 ChrisTaylor (19)
5 OliverHarradence (17) 2856 6 CliveHackforth 17)
7 RussellSimpson (18) 3140 8 SimonCorker 17)
9 TonyHinchley (18) 33:18 10 DavidLiddall 17)
11 DavidLong (17) 3258 12 MatthewStenson  (17)
18 Telford AC 4:54:53
1 PaulWard (15) 2903 2 ChrisBagshaw (14)
3 ChrisRimmer (11) 2835 4 JohnGammson 11)
5 RyanHeath (13) 3009 6 SamGamson (14)
7 DavidTatton (16) 3329 8 StephenReid (18)
9 DanielYoung (17) 3242 10 loanlie (18)
11 Ashley Slater (18) 34:39 12 PeterPlant (18)
Sport
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English National Road Relay Championships

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 13th April 2013

19 Worcester AC

1 PhilBullock (24) 3342
3 WarrenMiles (22) 31:23
5 DavidO'Brien (21) 3346
7 DavidHall (19) 30:11
9 MarkHil (19) 3212
11 StefanSternkopf ~ (19) 33:06

1 MarkAppleton (21) 31:27
3 AshleyRoss (21) 3250
5 JamesHood (22) 3144
7 AdamLloyd (20) 29:36
9 JoeSmith (20) 32:15
11 NathanBone (20) 36:20

21 Heanor Running Club

1 MarkPowell (10) 28:15
3 ShaneRice (16) 30:59
5 Edward Godber (20) 3840
7 AshleyDeeming (22) 31:36
9 StephenAshmore (21) 31:59
11 JonCurtis (21) 37:39
22 HarboroughAC

1 JakeWatson (23) 33:38
3 GraemeRolfe (23) 3827
5 MartinGore (23) 3337
7 AdamBrooks (23) 33:26
9 WiliamClapp (22) 3218
11 SeanFenwick (22) 2953
Incomplete Teams:

Severn AC
1 JamesRose (18) 30:38
3 DISQUALIFED (20) 3212
5 DISQUALIFIED (19) 3212
7 SteveBradley (21) 3324
Gloucester AC
1 JeremyMower (22) 3249

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887

2200 AN 2200 A~N 2200 A~N

2200 A~N

oA N

DavidJubb
Lewis Roberts
JoshCarr
NickHitchings
DavidWaldron
LaurieHart

AndrewFreeman
PhilipAnderson
lanKeyte
SeanBowden
CliveDent

Jamie Dancyger

TonyWeatherson
PaulClarke
TimSimpson
PaulMercer
Garry Cooper
StephenWardle

Matthew Driver
MartinHughes
TomWard
Richard Brown
NTumer-Henke
MarkCherry

DISQUALIFIED
DISQUALIFIED
AndyNorman
lanSmith

17:58
15:41
16:05
1847
20:02
19.07

17:58

16:27
18:26
18:47
1857

email graham@race-results.co.uk
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30

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

46
47
48
49
50
52
53
54
55
56
57

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
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English National Road Relay Championships

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 13th April 2013

Fastest of all long legs

Ben Livesey

lan Mitchell

Philip Nicholls
Jonathan Thewlis
Dave Roper
Samuel Densham
Paul Richardson
Toby Spencer
Charlie MacLean
Alastair Watson
Samuel Mitchell
Aaron Scott
Benjamin Jones
Ben Gamble
Owain Jones
Robert Bugden
Philip Wylie

Paul Thompson
Rhys Park

Martin Whitehouse
Mathew Almond
Matt Granger
Kevin Farrow
Oliver Mott

Daniel Hallam
Josh Norman
Paul Andrew
Mark Powell
Harvey Speed
Mark Couldwell
Thomas Madden
Chris Rimmer
Daniel Beier
Orlando Corea
Daniel Clarke
William Neill
Stephen Mears
Nick Corker
Philip Parry
Oliver Harradence
Alexander Brecker
Liam Hendricken
Richard Simkiss
Richard Dare
Paul Ward

Dean Richardson
Edward Banks
Alistair Smith
Harry Lupton
Martin Matthews
Stuart Hopkins
Oliver Langford
Thomas Bell
Nicolas Hazelwood
Simon Allen
Robert Smith
Andrew VanKints
Chris McCarthy
Adam Lloyd
Jason Williams
Richard White
Paul Hammond
Julian Wilkie
Sean Fenwick
Gareth Cadd
Joseph Donkin

Birchfield

Tipton Har A
Tipton Har A
Notts Ac A
Cheltenham
Charnwood
Owls Ac
Coventry G
Bristol&W
Notts Ac
Notts Ac
Notts Ac
Coventry G
Tipton Har
Bristol&W
Bristol&W
Bristol&W
BRATS
Cheltenham
Notts Ac A
Birchfield

Tipton Har A
Notts Ac A
Bristol&W

Owls Ac

Owls Ac

Kenilworth

Heanor RC
Coventry G
Charnwood
Coventry G

Telford Ac

Tipton Har A
Bournville
Coventry G

CityStoke
Charnwood

Royal Sutt

Bristol&W

Royal Sutt

CityStoke

CityStoke

Kenilworth
Cheltenham

Telford Ac

CityStoke

BRATS

Coventry G
Charnwood

BRATS

Kenilworth

CityStoke

Owls Ac

Halesowen

Owls Ac

Notts Ac B
Cheltenham
Kenilworth
BromsRedd
Charnwood
Halesowen
Wolverhamp
Cheltenham
Harborough
Bournville
Halesowen

> >>>

26:29
26:34
26:35
26:42
26:47
26:49
26:51
26:54
27:00
27:02
27:09
27:09
27:09
27:15
27:22
27:25
27:29
27:32
27:41
27:43
27:49
27:51
27:58
27:59
27:59
28:07
28:13
28:15
28:25
28:35
28:35
28:35
28:37
28:38
28:44
28:47
28:50
28:53
28:54
28:56
28:57
28:59
29:02
29:03
29:03
29:04
29:10
29:11
29:17
29:23
29:23
29:24
29:25
29:30
29:31
29:34
29:36
29:36
29:36
29:41
29:45
29:50
29:51
29:53
29:55
29:57

7 Oz Ellis
68 Tom Holden
69 C Collins
70 Daniel Robinson
71 Michael Buntin
72 John Muddeman
73 James Baird
74 Ryan Heath
75 David Hall
76 C Fullerton
77 Daniel Brazier
78 Philip Clamp
79 David Kesterton
80 Patrick Roddy
81 Daniel Owen
= Tom Lupton
83 Tom Kenderdine
84 Peter Dimbleby
85 Mike Morley
86 James Rose
87 Paul Miles
= Matthew Judson
89 Dan Harris
90 Eyob Huruy
91 Shane Rice
92 Jonathan Cullen
93 Tim Carter
94 Sean Rose

95 James Toddington

96 Richard Darling
97 Paul Thompson
= Brian Wright

99 Warren Miles
100 Dean Hill

= Mark Appleton
102 Ashley Deeming
103 Russell Simpson
= Sam Chatwin
105 Robin Biles
106 James Hood
107 Paolo Tani

108 Stephen Ashmore

109 Mark Hill
110 Joe Smith
111 William Clapp
112 Colin McAuley
113 Daniel Young
114 Jeremy Mower
115 Ashley Ross
116 Simon Calrow
117 David Long
118 Stefan Sternkopf
119 Tony Hinchley
120 Rob Deakin

= Martin Dorrill
122 Steve Bradley
123 Adam Brooks
124 David Tatton
125 Martin Gore
126 Jake Watson
127 Phill Bullock
128 David O’Brien
129 Andrew Norton
130 Ashley Slater
131 Jonathan Hunt
132 Nathan Bone
133 Jon Curtis

Tipton Har
Tipton Har
Bournville
BRATS
Tipton Har
Notts Ac
Halesowen
Telford Ac
Worcester
Tipton Har
Wolverhamp
Tipton Har
Halesowen
Kenilworth
Cheltenham
Charnwood
Halesowen
Birchfield
Birchfield
Severn Ac
Owls Ac
Notts Ac
CityStoke
Notts Ac
Heanor RC
Birchfield
BRATS
Bournville
Wolverhamp
Notts Ac
Bournville
Wolverhamp
Worcester
Tipton Har
BromsRedd
Heanor RC
Royal Sutt
Bournville
BRATS
BromsRedd
Wolverhamp
Heanor RC
Worcester
BromsRedd
Harborough
Royal Sutt
Telford Ac
Gloucester
BromsRedd
Wolverhamp
Royal Sutt
Worcester
Royal Sutt
Birchfield
Kenilworth
Severn Ac
Harborough
Telford Ac
Harborough
Harborough
Worcester
Worcester
Notts Ac
Telford Ac
Tipton Har
BromsRedd
Heanor RC

email graham@race-results.co.uk
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/
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29:58
29:59
30:00
30:01
30:03
30:06
30:07
30:09
30:11
30:16
30:18
30:22
30:24
30:29
30:30
30:30
30:33
30:35
30:37
30:38
30:40
30:40
30:55
30:57
30:59
31:01
31:04
31:05
31:08
31:11
31:12
31:12
31:23
31:27
31:27
31:36
31:40
31:40
31:43
31:44
31:58
31:59
32:12
32:15
32:18
32:30
32:42
32:49
32:50
32:52
32:58
33:06
33:18
33:22
33:22
33:24
33:26
33:29
33:37
33:38
33:42
33:46
34:24
34:39
34:52
36:20
37:39
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English National Road Relay Championships

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 13th April 2013

134 Graeme Rolfe
135 Edward Godber

Fastest of all short legs

Stephen Mitchell
Jack Gray
Martin Williams
Stuart Spencer
Richard Kay
Ross Edgley
William Christofi
L SalesFerrer
Tom Crowley
Rory Grant
Steve Long

Tom Bailey

Matt Blunden
Richard Burman
Abdul Abdulrahman
Nigel Stirk
Thomas Gayle
Phillip Wilson
Steve Brooks
Jake Boat
Adam Speake
Lewis Roberts
Scott Hazell
Kieran Young
David Sheldon
Peter Swaine
Nick Hardy

Tom Collins
Jeremy Bradley
James Miller
Phillip Gould
Jonathan Barnes
Harry Foster
Darren Jordan
Steven Abrahams
Liam Roberts
Josh Carr
Anthony Bailey
Martin Makin
Angus MaclLean
Marc Fallows
Gary Burnett
Daniel Edmund
Jack Villette
Tom Meakin
Jim Sawle
Camron Wood
Daniel Cleary
Rob Andrew
Andrew Warburton
Nev Watson
Dave Bratt

Mark Hadley
Carl Platt

Thomas Hendricken

Mark Turner
George Ashdown
James Parrott
Chris Grimley
Harvey Brown
Matthew Law
Lewis Smart
Sam Crutchley

Harborough
Heanor RC

Bristol&W
BRATS
Tipton Har
Notts Ac
Tipton Har
Wolverhamp
Bristol&W
CityStoke
Notts Ac
Birchfield
Notts Ac
Notts Ac
Notts Ac
Coventry G
Birchfield
Tipton Har
Notts Ac
Tipton Har
Tipton Har
Owls Ac
Bristol&W
Worcester
Coventry G
Bristol&W
CityStoke
Charnwood
Birchfield
Notts Ac
Cheltenham
Cheltenham
Kenilworth
Cheltenham
Notts Ac
Cheltenham
Tipton Har
Tipton Har
Worcester
Cheltenham
Charnwood
Bristol&W
Cheltenham
Charnwood
Bristol&W
Coventry G
Owls Ac
Kenilworth
Birchfield
Halesowen
Bournville
Notts Ac
Tipton Har
CityStoke
Halesowen
CityStoke
CityStoke
Halesowen
Owls Ac
Coventry G
BRATS
Halesowen
Charnwood
Owls Ac
Halesowen

> > >

>>»> >

>>>>

38:27
38:40

14:13
14:28
14:47
14:51
15:08
15:15
15:16
15:17
15:17
15:23
15:28
15:30
15:31
15:33
15:34
15:36
15:36
15:37
15:38
15:40
15:41
15:41
15:43
15:46
15:52
15:55
15:55
15:56
15:56
15:56
15:57
15:59
15:59
16:01
16:02
16:04
16:05
16:05
16:06
16:08
16:09
16:09
16:09
16:11
16:11
16:15
16:17
16:23
16:30
16:30
16:31
16:33
16:34
16:35
16:36
16:38
16:42
16:42
16:42
16:43
16:48
16:48
16:49

64
65

68
69
70
72
73
74
75

78
79
81
82

84
86
87
89
90
92
93
94
95
97
98

Ben Clarson
Paul Clarke
Chris Bagshaw
Mike Hager

Sean Bowden
Joseph Coleshaw
Chris Taylor

lan Grindley

Paul Rogers
Stephen Page
Alistair Parkin
Simon Corker
Martyn Brunt
Richard Gray
Kevin McMillan
Michael Kingsbury
Jonathan Goringe
Paul Davey

Mark Moore
Matthew Driver

R Cadwallader
Chris Tarren
Jonathan Hiorns
David McNeil
Mark Cherry
Aaron Keene
Shaun Barnsley
Stuart Baird

Tony Weatherson
Sam Garmson

Steven Cunningham

John McKeon
Peter Plant
Bradlee Tod
David Liddall
Clive Dent

100 Daniel Vaughan
101 Stephen Reid

John Garmson

103 David Jubb

Andrew Freeman
David Ramus

106 Clive Hackforth
107 Jamie Dancyger
108 Pete Matthews

109 Chris Harlan-Marks

110 Steve Edmonds
111 Carl Voisey

Darren Washington

113 loan llie
114 Warren Bell

115 lan Keyte

116 Tim Simpson

117 Nick Hitchings
= Andy Norman

119 Jamie Thomason

120 lan Smith

121 Matthew Stenson

122 Laurie Hart
123 Garry Cooper
124 Paul Gorman
125 Tom Ward
126 Neil Towers
127 Paul Mercer

128 Philip Anderson

129 David Waldron

130 N Turner-Henke

BRATS
Heanor RC
Telford Ac
Tipton Har
BromsRedd
Notts Ac
Royal Sutt
Wolverhamp
Tipton Har
Kenilworth
Charnwood
Royal Sutt
Coventry G
BRATS
BRATS
Charnwood
Birchfield
Royal Sutt
Wolverhamp
Harborough
Halesowen
Bournville
Notts Ac
BRATS
Harborough
Tipton Har
Tipton Har
Coventry G
Heanor RC
Telford Ac
Wolverhamp
Bournville
Telford Ac
Bournville
Royal Sutt
BromsRedd
Wolverhamp
Telford Ac
Telford Ac
Worcester
BromsRedd
Kenilworth
Royal Sutt
BromsRedd
Kenilworth
Bournville
Birchfield
Owls Ac
CityStoke
Telford Ac
Kenilworth
BromsRedd
Heanor RC
Worcester
Severn Ac
Wolverhamp
Severn Ac
Royal Sutt
Worcester
Heanor RC
Bournville
Harborough
Owls Ac
Heanor RC
BromsRedd
Worcester
Harborough

email graham@race-results.co.uk
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16:51
16:52
16:52
16:52
16:53
16:59
17:00
17:00
17:02
17:07
17:09
17:12
17:12
17:12
17:13
17:16
17:16
17:20
17:21
17:21
17:23
17:23
17:24
17:25
17:25
17:31
17:33
17:33
17:34
17:35
17:37
17:39
17:39
17:41
17:42
17:42
17:50
17:55
17:55
17:58
17:58
17:58
18:00
18:04
18:07
18:11
18:13
18:16
18:16
18:20
18:23
18:31
18:43
18:47
18:47
18:51
18:57
19:03
19:07
19:12
19:14
19:24
19:25
19:40
19:52
20:02
20:45
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English National Road Relay Championships
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 13th April 2013

131 Richard Brown Harborough 21:05
132 Stephen Wardle Heanor RC 21:28
133 Martin Hughes Harborough 21:47
134 Blayne Pick Notts Ac B 22:14
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